AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION C			FCONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE K		PAGE 1 OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00003		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR See Block 14	CHAS	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	I T NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	SPE3S1	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	other tha	an Item 6)	CODE	SPE3S1
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPHI USA Initiator: Debb	E SUPPLY CHAIN AVENUE A PA 19111-5096	DLA TROOP SUPPORT SUBSISTENCE SUPPLY CHAIN 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA					
					9A. AMENDMEN		
AMERIQUAI DBA AMERI 18200 HIGH	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (<i>No., street, i</i> _ GROUP, LLC QUAL FOODS WAY 41 N E IN 47725-8588	county, state and ziP (code)		(X) X	9B. DATED (<i>SEI</i>	E ITEM 11) FION OF CONT 2-D-Z240 EE ITEM 13)	FRACT/ORDER NO.
CODE 0DVS	S0 FAC	CILITY CODE		1		2021 DEC	22
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO		TATIONS		
Offers must acl (a) By completin or (c) By separa PLACE DESIG amendment you amendment, ar	e numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in knowledge receipt of this amendment prior to th g Items 8 and 15, and returning ate letter or telegram which includes a reference NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC u desire to change an offer already submitted, su ad is received prior to the opening hour and date	he hour and date specified in the copies of the amendment; to the solicitation and amendment of the solicitation and amendment of the HOUR AND DATE uch change may be made by terspecified.	he solicitation or as amend (b) By acknowledging reco nent numbers. FAILURE OF SPECIFIED MAY RESULT	Pipt of t YOUR	his amendment on ACKNOWLEDGMI JECTION OF YOUR	methods: each copy of th ENT TO BE RE COFFER. If by v	CEIVED AT THE virtue of this
12. ACCOUN	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requi	red)					
		APPLIES ONLY TO MC S THE CONTRACT/OF					
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	RTH II	N ITEM 14 ARE MA	DE IN THE CO	ONTRACT ORDER NO.
х	FAR 52.212-4(C)						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).						
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	T TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	l authority)					
		is required to sign this o				es to the iss	uing office.
See Cor	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (<i>Org.</i> ntinuation Sheet vided herein, all terms and conditions of the do			nged, r	emains unchanged	and in full force	
15B CONTRA		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES C	FAME	RICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED			Debbie Goffm				

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

2022 MAY 11

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED:	PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
	SPE3S1-22-D-Z240 / P00003	

DUE TO SYSTEM ISSUES MODIFICATION P00002 IS SKIPPED AN REPLACED WITH MODIFICATION P00003. THIS MODIFICATON ADDS CLINS 0009 AND 0010 TO SUBJECT CONTRACT.

NOTE THAT THE QUANTITIES FOR LINES 0009 AND 0010 , BELOW, ARE ESTIMATED QUANTITIES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

The following CLIN(s) are hereby added to this award:

	PR	Supplies/			Unit		CLIN Dlvy
CLIN	Number	Services	Quantity	U/I	Price	Amount	Date
0009	N/A	8915-01-545-4853	25,000	EA	\$	\$	N/A
0010	N/A	8915-01-545-4854	25,000	EA	\$	\$	N/A